Mansfield Univ Pa/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Mansfield Univ Pa

ACC1110
ACC1111
ARH101
ARH1101
ARH3322
ARH4410
ART1107
ART2248
ART3330
ART4430
AST1105
ASTR106
BI1101
BI1101
BI1101L
BI1102
BI1102L
BI1110
BI3370
BI3370
BI3370L
BSC1103
BSC1121
BSC1122
BSC121
BSC3271
BUS1130
BUS130
BUS2202
BUS2230
CCJ3354
CHE1120
CHM101
CHM1101
CHM1105
CHM111
CHM1110
CHM1111
CHM1111
CHM1111L
CHM1112
CHM1112
CHM1112L
CHM112
CHM3301
CHM3301
CHM3301L
CHM4420
CISs1000
CISs103
CIs1103
CIs1i104

Prin of Acctg I

Prin of Acct II

Intro to Art

Intro to Art

Art of Renaissance
Women in Anc Greek Art
Global Art

Drawing

Digital Photo

Adv Digital Photo
Explor of Solar Sys
One Universe

Princ Biology I

Princ Biology I

Princ Biology I Lab
Princ Biology II
Princ Biology II
Zoology

Cell Biology

Cell Biology

Cell Biology Lab
Eviro Bio

Hum Anat & Phys I
Human Anat & Phys II
Human Anat & Phys I
Microbio HIth Sci
Intro Bus & Mgmt
Intro Bus & Mgmt
Personal Finance
Mgmt Prin

Crim Law

Intro Globe Comm Health
Intro Chemistry
Intro Chem

How Drugs Work
Gen Chem I

Svy of Chem
General Chem 1
General Chem I
General Chem I Lab
Gen Chem II

Gen Chem II

Gen Chem II Lab
Gen Chem II
Organic Chem I
Organic Chem I
Organic Chem I Lab
Qual Organic Chem
Orientation to CIS
Intro Microcomputers
Intro to Microcomp
Comp Scil

01
01
01
03
03

05
05
05

02
02
02
04
04
04

06
06
06

York College

ACC1XX
ACC220
ART101
ART101
ART205
ART4XX
ART1XX
ART215
ART246
ART4XX
ESS1XX
ESS1XX
BIO151
BIO150

BIO152

BIO302
BIO143
BIO142

BIO1XX
BIO220
BIO222
BI0220
BIO230
BUS150
BUS1XX
BUS218
MGT250
CCJ302
NPE1XX
CHM104
CHM202
CHM1XX
CHM134
CHM122
CHM135
CHM134

CHM137
CHM136

CHM136
CHM235
CHM234

CHM4XX
IFS1XX
IFS105
IFS105
CS1XX

8/25/2023

Prin of Acctg I

Financial Acct

Intro Art Apprec

Intro Art Apprec

Survey West Art II
Women in Anc Greek Art
Global Art

Drawing I

Digital Photography

Adv Digital Photo

Earth Sci Elective No Lab
Earth Sci Elective No Lab
Intro Mole Bio Lab

Intro Molecular Bio

Evol/Ecol & Divers

Zoology
Mole/Gene/Cell Lab
Molecule/Gene/Cell

Biology Elective No Lab
Human A/P I

Human A/P II

Human A/P I
Microbiology

Intro to Business

Intro Bus & Mgmt
Personal Finance

Prin of Management
Criminal Law

Intro Globe Comm Health
Found of Chem
Chem/Society

Chemistry Elective No Lab
Gen Chem I

Prin Gen/Org Chem

Gen Chem I Lab

Gen Chem I

Gen Chem II Lab
Gen Chem 11

Gen Chem II
Orgnc Chm I Lab
Organic Chem I

Qual Organic Chem
Orientation to CIS
Personal Computing
Personal Computing
Comp Scil
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Mansfield Univ Pa/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Mansfield Univ Pa

CIS1115
CIs2203
CIS3303
CIS3315
CJA1100
CJA2200
CJA2201
CJA3261
CJA3262
CJA3324
CJA3355
CJA3357
CJA3359
CJA3361
CJA3395
CJA4453
CJA4475
CJA4496
coM101
COoM1101
COM1101
COM1102
COM1102
COM1103
COM1103
COM210
COM2201
COM2203
COM2208
COM2210
COM2230
COM3271
COM3301
COM3306
COM3311
COM3320
COM3325
COM3331
COM4400
COM4401
DIT1101
DIT1101
DIT211
DIT2211
DIT2220
DIT2220
ECO1101
ECO1102
ED1102
ED2205
ED2276
ELE1190

Programming with OBJ
Software Bus Appl
Web Site Design

Data Structures

Intro Crim Just

Svy of Policing

Svy of Correct

Comm Policing

Invest & Interrogation
Jud Crim Process
Const Criminal Procedure
Corr Strat

Juvenile Just

Comm Policing

Deling & Crim Just Sys
Police Org & Admin
Serial Murder
Organized Crime

Oral Communication
Oral Comm

Oral Comm

Intro to Public Speaking
Intro to Public Speaking
Speaking Effect in Groups
Speaking Effect in Groups
Intro Public Rel

Intro to Mass Media
Voice & Articulation
Intro to Elec Media
Intro Public Relations
Wrtg Elec Media

Queer TV

TV Prod I

Nonverbal Comm

Elect Media Prog

PR Wrtg & Techniques
Interpersonal Comm
Media Ethics

Comm Theory
Persuasion

Personal Nutr

Personal Nutr

Intro Nutrition

Intro to Nutr

Nutrn & Exercise

Nutrn & Exercise

Prin of Macroeconomics
Prin of Microeconomics
Intro to Education
Educational Psychology
Eng Lang Learners
Child DevelopmentI

York College

IFS1XX
IFS105
IFS3XX
CS3XX
CcJi1o1
CCJ334
CCJ337
CCI3XX
CCI3XX
CCJ336
CCJl341
CCI3XX
CCJ348
CCI3XX
CCJ110
CCJ4aXxX
CCJ4axX
CCl314
CcM104
CM104
CM212
CM104
CM212
CM104
CM212
CM221
CM211
CM2XX
CM2XX
CM221
CM2XX
CM3XX
CM242
CM222
CM2XX
CM321
CM329
CM3XX
CM206
CM327
PE1XX
NPE1XX
NUR202
NUR202
NPE1XX
PE1XX
EC0O200
EC0O201
EDU1XX
EDU2XX
EDU225
PSY223

8/25/2023

Programming with OBJ
Personal Computing
Web Site Design
Data Structures

Intro Crim Justice
Policing in America
Punishmnt/Correctns
Comm Policing
Invest & Interrogation
Judicial Process
Criminal Procedure
Corr Strat

Juvenile Justice
Comm Policing
Juvenile Delinquncy
Police Org & Admin
Serial Murder
Organized Crime
Human Communicatn
Human Communicatn
Public Speaking
Human Communicatn
Public Speaking
Human Communicatn
Public Speaking
Public Relations

Mass Communication
Voice & Articulation
Intro to Elec Media
Public Relations

Wrtg Elec Media
Comm Elective

Video Prodctn I
Nonverbal Comm
Elect Media Prog
Writing/Pub Relatns
Interpersonal Comm
Media Ethics
Communicatn Theory
Persuasion

Phys Ed Elect

Non Prog Elect
Nutrition

Nutrition

Non Program Elective
Physical Education Elective
Prin Econ-Macro

Prin Econ-Micro

Intro to Education
Educational Psychology
Instrc Needs/ELL
Early Child Develp
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Mansfield Univ Pa/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Mansfield Univ Pa

ENG1112
ENG1112
ENG1115
ENG1115
ENG1175
ENG202
ENG2202
ENG2207
ENG2208
ENG2209
ENG2226
ENG2252
ENG2254
ENG3252
ENG3268
ENG3269
ENG3278
ENG3280
ENG3305
ENG3313
ENG3313
ENG3320
ENG3320A
ENG3359
ENG3362
ENG3376
ENG3381
ENG3400
FR1101
FR1102
FYS100
FYS1100
FYS1100
FYS1100
FYS1100A
GEG1101
GEG1111
GEG1122
GEG2520
GEL1102
GEL1121
GEL1121L
GEL1125
GEL1125
GEL2255
GER1101
GER1102
HON1107
HON1111
HON1112
HPE101
HPE102

Composition I
Composition I

Intro to Lit

Intro to Lit

Nature of Language
Creative Writing
Creative Writing
Rdgs in British Literature
Rdgs in Am Literature
Rdgs in Shakespeare
Hist of Eng Lang
Poetry Writing

Intro to Fiction Wrtg
Adv Poetry Writing
Svy British Lit I

Svy British Lit II
Svy American Lit I
Svy American Lit II
African Literature
Composition II
Comp II

Twilight

Disaster Lit

19th Century Brit Lit
Amer Romanticism
Major Genre

Hist of Lit Theory & Criticism
Editorial Process
Intro French I

Intro French II

FYS

FYS

FYS: Kids in Lit

FYS

FYS: College Athletics
World Reg Geog
Physical Geog
Enviro Issues

Env Justice

Envir Geol

Physical Geol
Physical Geol Lab
Physical Geology
Physical Geology
Physical Geology
Intro German I
Intro German II
Phys Sci I
Humanities Hon I
Humanities Hon II
Cond-Wt Training
Inter Skiing

01
01

York College

WRT102
FCO105
LIT200
LIT200
LIT310
WRT310
WRT272
LIT2XX
LIT2XX
LIT323
WRT2XX
WRT2XX
WRT2XX
WRT3XX
LIT283
LIT284
LIT281
LIT282
LIT3XX
FCO2XX
WRT202
LIT3XX
LIT3XX
LIT2XX
LIT3XX
WRT3XX
LIT210
WRT410
FRN101
FRN102
FYS100
NPE1XX
LIT1XX
FYS100
NPE1XX
G100
G151
G1XX
G2XX
BIO1XX
ESS1XX

ESS1XX
ESS152
ESS2XX
GRM101
GRM102
PSC1XX
HUM1XX
HUM1XX
PE118
PE1XX

8/25/2023

Analytical Read/Writ
Rhetorical Comm
Intro Lit & Text Stud
Perspectives/Lit
Language/Linguistics
Creative Writing
Intro Creative Wrt
Rdgs in British Lit
Rdgs in Am Literature
Shakespeare I

Hist of Eng Lang
Poetry Writing

Intro to Fiction Wrtg
Adv Poetry Writing
British Lit to 1750
Brt Lit after 1750
Amer Lit to 1885
Amer Lit after 1885
African Literature
Composition II
Academic Writing
Literature Elective
Literature Elective
19th Century Brit Lit
Amer Romanticism
Major Genre
Criticism/Theory
Professionl Editing
Elem French I

Elem French II

First Year Seminar
FYS

FYS: Kids in Lit

First Year Seminar
FYS: College Athletics
World Reg Geography
Intro Physical Geog
Enviro Issues

Env Justice

Biology Elect No Lab
Physical Geology

Physical Geology
Earth/Space Sci
Physical Geology
Elem German I
Elem German II
Phys Sci I
Humanities Hon I
Humanities Hon II
Physical Fitness
Inter Skiing
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Mansfield Univ Pa/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Mansfield Univ Pa

HPE1100
HPE1100
HPE1118
HPE1131
HPE1146
HPE117
HPE118
HPE1200
HPE1200
HPE131
HPE138
HPE164
HPE3340
HPE3340
HPE3345
HST1111
HST1112
HST1113
HST2201
HST2201
HST2202
HST2220
HST265
HST3265
HST3295
HST3325
JN100
JN1100
LDR3325
MA1115
MA1117
MA1125
MA1125
MA1125
MA1128
MA1129
MA1165
MA125
MA125
MA125
MA2231
MA2232
MA232
MA3260
MA3330
MAP1112
MAP1121
MAP1122
MAP1123
MAP1151
MAP3300
MAP3334

Hith (Personal & Comm)
Hlth (Personal & Comm)
Racquetball

Walk Life Fitness
Interm Bowling
Badminton/Raquet
Racquetball

Pers & Comm Health
Pers & Comm Health
Walk Life Fit

Tennis

Aerobic Cond & CPR
First Aid & CPR

First Aid & CPR
Wilderness FA/CPR
World Civ to 1350
World Civ 1350-1900
World Hst since 1900
US History to 1877
US History to 1877
US History since 1877
World War II

Hist of Am Sports

Hist of Am Sports

World War Two in the Movies

History of Witches
Intro to Journalism
Intro to Journalism
Intro Lead Studies
Svy of Math Ideas
Math and Culture
Intro Stats I

Intro Stats I

Intro Stats I
College Algebra
Finite Math
Pre-Calc Math
Intro Statistics
Intro Statistics
Intro Statistics
Calculus I
Calculus II
Calculus II
Discrete Structures
Non-Uniform Geometries
Beg Piano Class
Piano Class I
Piano Class II
Piano Class III
String Class I
Voice

Saxophone

York College

NPE1XX
PE1XX

PE1XX

PAW1XX
PE110

PE1XX

PE1XX

PE1XX

NPE1XX
PE1XX

PE159

PE1XX

SPM205
EDU305
EDU305
HIS121

HIS102
HIS122
HIS111

HIS111

HIS112
HIS2XX
SPM101
SPM101
FLM3XX
HIS1XX
CM1XX

CM271

NPE3XX
MAT1XX
MAT111
MAT250
BEH260
QBA260
MAT105
MAT111
MAT108
MAT250
BEH260
QBA260
MAT171
MAT172
MAT172
MAT235
MAT345
MUS140
MUS 140
MUS 141
MUS 240
MUS 1XX
MUS101
MUS130

8/25/2023

Non Prog Elect
Phys Ed Elect
Racquetball

Walk Life Fitness
Beginning Bowling
Badminton/Raquet
Racquetball

Phys Ed Elect

Non Prog Elect
Walk Life Fit
Tennis

Aerobic Cond & CPR
Responding/Emerg
Responding/Emerg
Responding/Emerg
World History I
Western Civ II
World History II
American Civ I

Amer Hist Colonization-Civ War

American Civ II
World War II
Hist/Philos Sport
Hist/Philos Sport
Wrld War Two - Movies
History of Witches
Intro to Journalism
Journalism

Non Prog Elect
Svy of Math Ideas
Cr Thnkg/Prob Solv
Statistics

Statistics

Business Statistics
College Algebra
Cr Thnkg/Prob Solv
Precalculus
Statistics

Statistics

Business Statistics
Calculus I
Calculus II
Calculus II
Discrete Math
Modern Geometry
Class Piano

Class Piano

Class Piano

Class Piano

String Class I
Voice

Saxophone
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Mansfield Univ Pa/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Mansfield Univ Pa

MEN301
MEN3300
MEN3301
MEN3303
MEN3306
MEN3331
MEN3332
MEN3333
MGT2230
MKT3330
MU1100
MU1101
MU1103
MU1105
MU1141
MU2202
MU2205
MU2211
MU2212
MU2250
MU2255
MU3352
MU352
MU4471
NTR1101
NTR3300
NUR1120
PHL201
PHL202
PHL2200
PHL2201
PHL2202
PHL2205
PHL2230
PHL2259
PHL3230
PHL3316
PHL3320
PHL3340
PHL3380
PHL4420
PHY1191
PHY1191
PHY1191L
PSC2201
PSC2201
PSC2210
PSC2212
PSC3351
PSC3385
PSC4402
PSC4404

Festival Chorus
Concert Choir
Festival Chorus
Mansfieldians
Musical Theatre Prod
Mountie Marching Band
Symphonic Band
Woodwind Ensemble
Mgmt Prin

Marketing

Found Music Ed

Intro to Music

Intro Music Fund
Intro to Music Tech
Intro Music Ed

Hist of Rock Pop
Women in Music
Basic Music I

Basic Music II

Basic Conducting
Intro Music Tech
Diction I for Singers
Diction I for Singer
Vocal Pedagogy

Pers Nutrition

Cult Nutr

Public Health & Soc Justice
Intro to Philosophy
Contemp Moral Probs
Critical Thinking
Intro to Philosophy
Contemp Moral Probs
Law, Morality and Authority
Intro to Logic

Phil of Religion
Formal Logic

Env Ethics

Phil of Law

Ethics

Hlth Care Ethics
Classic Greek Phil
Physics I

Physics I

Physics I Lab

Amer Pol

American Politics
Intro Intl Relations
Intro Compar Politics
International Law
Field Research

The US Presidency
Constitutional Law

07
07
07

York College

MUS150
MUS151
MUS150
MUS1XX
THE1XX
MUS3XX
MUS160
MUS170
MGT150
MKT100
MUS1XX
MUS186
MUS181
CM226
MUS 1XX
MUS288
MUS 2XX
MUS184
MUS185
MUS2XX
MUS 2XX
MUS3XX
MUS 3XX
MUS 349
NPE1XX
BEH3XX
SOC1XX
PHL221
PHL223
PHL222
PHL221
PHL223
PHL2XX
PHL231
PHL383
PHL231
PHL240
PHL347
PHL341
PHL3XX
PHL235
PHY160
PHY161

PS141
PS101
PS302
PS260
PS307
INT3XX
PS363
PS371

8/25/2023

YC Chorale

YC Chorale

YC Chorale
Mansfieldians
Theatre Elective
Mountie March Band
Wind Symphony
Woodwind Ensemble
Prin of Management
Prin Marketing
Found Music Ed
Listening to Music
Found Music Theory
Audio Productn
Intro Music Ed
History Rock/Roll
Women in Music
Sight Singing I
Sight Singing II
Basic Conducting
Intro Music Tech
Diction I for Singers
Diction I for Singer
Vocal Pedagogy
Pers Nutrition

Cult Nutr

Public HIth & Soc Just
Intro Philosophy
Cont Moral Problems
Critical Thinking
Intro Philosophy
Cont Moral Problems
Law, Morality and Authority
Logic

Philos Of Religion
Logic

Environmentl Ethics
Philosophy of Law
Ethics

Hith Care Ethics
Ancient/Early Mod
Eng Phys:Mechncs
E Phys:Mech Lab

American Governmnt
Amer Gov/Citizenship
International Rel
Comparative Politics
International Law
Field Research

The Presidency

Amer Const Thought
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Mansfield Univ Pa/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Mansfield Univ Pa

PSY101
PSY1101
PSY1151
PSY151
PSY210
PSY2203
PSY2210
PSY2212
PSY2421
PSY3290
PSY3309
PSY3310
PSY3312
PSY3391
SCI1104
SCI1104
S0C101
S0C1101
SO0C1121
S0C2232
SOC3336
SPA101
SPA1101
SPA1102
SPA2201
SPC101
SPE1001
SPE2276
SWK101
SWK1101
SWK1800
SWK2251
THT110
THT1110
WS1100

Intro to Genl Psych
Intro to Gen Psych
Orient to Psych
Intro Appl of Psych
Psy Family Relations

Telephone Svy Research

Psych Family Relations
Human Sexuality
Death and Dying

Life Span Dev
Stereotype & Pred
Soc Psych

Deviant Behav & Soc Proc

Psychol Disorders
Forensic Sci
Forensic Sci

Intro to Sociology
Intro to Soc
Contemp Soc Probs
Amer Family Sys
Political Sociology
Intro Spanish I
Intro Spanish I
Intro Spanish I1
Interm Spanish I
Oral Comm

Found in Spcl Ed
Eng Lang Learners
Human Services
Hum Services

Intro to Social Work
Intro Soc Work
Intro to Theatre
Intro to Theater
Intro to Women's Stud

York College

PSY100
PSY100
PSY1XX
PSY1XX
PSY2XX
PSY2XX
PSY2XX
BIO102
PSY2XX
PSY321
PSY3XX
PSY243
PSY3XX
PSY3XX
CHM1XX
CHM1XX
SO0C100
S0C100
S0C220
S0C225
SOC3XX
SPN101
SPN101
SPN102
SPN201
CcM104
SPE1XX
EDU225
SOC1XX
SOC1XX
SOC1XX
SOC2XX
THE254
THE254
WGS200

8/25/2023

General Psychology
General Psychology
Orient to Psych
Intro Appl of Psych
Psy Family Relations

Telephone Svy Research

Psych Family Relations
Human Sexuality
Death and Dying
Developmental Sci
Stereotype & Pred
Social Psychology

Dev Beh & Soc Proc
Psychol Disorders

Chemistry Elective no lab

Forensic Sci

Intro Sociology

Intro Sociology

Am Social Problems
The Family

Politicial Sociology
Elem Spanish I

Elem Spanish I

Elem Spanish II
Inter Spanish I
Human Communicatn
Found in Spcl Ed
Instrc Needs/ELL
Human Services
Hum Services

Intro to Soc Work
Intro Soc Work

Intro Theatre

Intro Theatre
Women/Gender Stud
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